Uniplan Investment - Holdings Summar

Premium Export

Summary

Name

AbbVie Inc
Aaree Realtv Comoration
Apartment Investment and Management Cc

Alpha and Omeaa Semiconductor Lid
Ares Cavital Corporation
Alexandria Real Estate Equities Inc
AvalonBav Communities Inc
AZZ Incorporated

Bioceres Crop Solutions Coro
BK Technolodies Inc

Blade Air Mobility Inc

BioLife Solutions Inc

Foreian Trade Bank of Latin America Inc
Brilliant Earth Group Inc
Bowman Consultina Group Ltd
BXP Inc

Cass Information Svstems Inc
Crown Castle International Corp
Coaent Communications Holdinas Inc
Coherent Inc

Colleaium Pharmaceutical Inc
Chesapeake Utilties Cororation
Camden Proverty Trust

CTS Corporation

Civeo Corp

Daktronics Inc

Dupont De Nemours Inc

Diaital Realty Trust Inc

Devon Enerav Cororation
Ellinaton Financial LLC
EastGroun Proerties Inc

Equity Lifestvie Properties Inc
EPR Properties

Axa Equitable Holdinas Inc
Equinix Inc

Essex Property Trust Inc

enCore Enerav Coro

Extra Space Storage Inc
Diamondback Enerav Inc
Farmland Partners Inc

Grid Dvnamics Holdinas Inc
Gamina & Leisure Properties
Gorman-Rupp Company

Global Ship Lease Inc

H&E Eauipment Services Inc
Heritace Global Inc

Host Hotels & Resorts Inc
Hawkins Inc

International Business Machines
InterDiaital Inc

Innoviva Inc

Invitation Homes Inc.

Iron Mountain Incorporated
Kinder Moraan Inc

Kite Realty Group Trust

Karat Packaaing Inc

Kura Sushi USA Inc

LifeMD Inc:

Ligand Pharmaceuticals Incorporated
Lincoln Educational Services
Mid-America Apartment Communities Inc
Mediwound Lt

MetLife Inc

Newnark Resources Inc

NAPCO Security Technologies Inc
Northwest Pipe Company

Realty Income Corp

Omeaa Healthcare Investors Inc
ONEOK Inc

Park Aerospace Corp

Prolodis Inc

Plvmouth Industrial REIT Inc.
Public Storage

Postal Realty Trust Inc

ProPetro Holding Com

Red Violet Inc

Regency Centers Corporation
Safehold Inc:

SBA Communications Corp
SIGA Technolodies Inc

Sprott Inc

Simulations Plus Inc

Solaris Oilfield Infrastructure Inc
‘Spectrum Brands Holdinas Inc
Simon Property Group Inc

‘Spok Holdinas Inc

Sun Communities Inc

Terreno Realty Corporation
Uranium Eneray Corp

UFP Technolodies Inc
WisdomTree Floating Rate Treasury Fund
VICI Properies Inc

Valero Eneray Corporation
Vishav Precision Group Inc
Ventas Inc

Verizon Communications Inc
Welltower Inc.

Williams Companies Inc

WRKR Ltd

Terawulf Inc:

Weverhaeuser Company

Global X S&P 500® Covered Call ETF

Full Ticker

NYSE:ABBV
NYSE:ADC
NYSEAIV

Uni
NASDAOGS:AMGN
Uni

NYSE:AMH
NYSE:AMT
NASDAOGS:AOSL
NASDAOGS:ARCC
NYSE:ARE
NYSE:AVB
NYSE:AZZ
NASDAOGS:BIOX
NYSEAM:BKTI
NASDAOCM:BLDE
NASDAOCM:BLFS
NYSE:BLX
NASDAOGM:BRLT
NASDAOGM:BWMN
NYSE:BXP
NASDAOGS:CASS
NYSE:CCI
NASDAOGS:CCOI
NYSE:COHR
NASDAOGS:COLL
NYSE:CPK
NYSE:CPT
NYSE:CTS
NYSE:CVEO
NASDAOGS:DAKT
NYSE:DD
NYSE:DLR
NYSE:DVN
NYSE:EFC
NYSE:EGP
NYSE:ELS
NYSE:EPR
NYSE:EOH
NASDAOGS:EOIX

NASDAOGS:FANG
NYSE:FPI
NASDAOCM:GDYN
NASDAOGS:GLPI
NYSE:GRC
NYSE:GSL
NASDAOGS:HEES
NASDAOCM:HGBL
NASDAOGS:HST
NASDAOGSHWKN
NYSE:IBM
NASDAOGS:IDCC
NASDAOGS:INVA
NYSE:INVH
NYSE:IRM
NYSEKMI
NYSEKRG
NASDAOGS:KRT
NASDAOGM:KRUS
NASDAOGM:LFMD
NASDAQOGM:LGND
NASDAOGS:LINC
NYSE:MAA
NASDAOGM:MDWD
NYSE:MET
NYSENR
NASDAQGS:NSSC
NASDAOGS:NWPX

NYSE:PLD
NYSE:PLYM
NYSE:PSA
NYSE:PSTL
NYSE:PUMP
NASDAOCM:RDVT
NASDAOGS:REG
NYSE:SAFE
NASDAOGS:SBAC
NASDAOGM:SIGA
NYSE:SI
NASDAOGS:SLP
NYSE:SOI
NYSE:SPB
NYSE:SPG
NASDAOGS:SPOK
NYSE:SUI
NYSE:TRNO
NYSEAM:UEC
NASDAOCM:UFPT
ARCAUSFR
NYSE:VICI
NYSE:VLO
NYSE:VPG
NYSEVTR
NYSE:VZ
NYSEWELL
NYSE:WMB
ASXWRK
NASDAOCM:WULF
NYSEWY
ARCAXYLD

Operating Country

United States

United States
Israel

United States
United States

United States

United States

United States
United States
United States

Stock Exchange Code

NYSE

NasdaaCM
NasdaaGS
NYSE
NasdaaGS
NasdaaGM
NYSE
NasdaaGS
NYSE

NasdaaCM
NYSE
ARCA

Shares (K)

53.5
155.1
10505
10.2
738.2
3214
214.9
186.5
162.5

238.4
558.4
68.4

Holding ($mil)

9 of Portiolio

0.8%
0.9%
0.8%
0.3%
25%
5.7%
0.7%
0.4%
17%
1.4%
05%
0.2%
0.2%
0.3%
0.5%
0.8%
0.1%
0.1%
1.0%
0.3%
3.1%
0.2%
0.2%
0.4%
0.1%
12%
0.5%
0.2%
0.3%
0.3%
11%
0.2%
0.2%
35%
1.8%
0.6%
05%
5.6%
13%
0.1%
2.6%
0.8%
12%
0.2%
25%
05%
0.4%
0.4%
0.2%

Price, Current

196.31
73.01
9.30
333.83
39.77

Fair Value

177.25
66.62
7.5
297.61
32,01
189.83
4001

Ben Graham Formula Value

33.28
19.80
0.00

64.63
10.63
59.14
0.00

8.86



